WOMEN (3 swimmers)

Age
Group

18+

18+

18+

18+

18+

25+

25+

25+

25+

25+

25+

35+

35+

35+

35+

45+

45+

45+

Event
1 Hour Postal

5K postal

10K postal

3000 yd postal

6000 yd postal

2 mile cable

>9 Mile OW

1 Hour Postal

5K postal

10K postal

3000 yd postal

6000 yd postal

1 Mile OW

2 mile cable

>9 Mile OW

1 Hour Postal

5K postal

10K postal

3000 yd postal

6000 yd postal

1 Mile OW

2 mile cable

>9 Mile OW

1 Hour Postal

5K postal

10K postal

3000 yd postal

2011 Postal Relay and Open Water Relay All Americans

Club Name
Conejo Valley Multisport Masters

MOVY Masters

St Pete Masters Inc

Gator Swim Club

Gator Swim Club

Adirondack Masters

Swim Kentucky Masters

Davis Aquatic Masters

Michigan Masters

Michigan Masters

Novaquatics Masters

lllinois Masters

Oregon

Adirondack Masters

Indy Aquatic Masters

Michigan Masters

Oregon Masters

lllinois Masters

Oregon Masters

lllinois Masters

Oregon

Niagara Masters

Westview Healthplex

Colonials 1776

Oregon Masters

Oregon Masters

lllinois Masters

United States Masters Swimming
Open Water/Long Distance National Championship

Total
Distance/Time
14,350

4:23:29.59

8:15:09.00

1:49:10.17

3:37:18.21

2:57:15.00

3:563:42

14,675

4:00:12.12

8:23:47.70

1:44:42.00

5:22:51.23

1:10:21.40

2:27:13.31

4:22:54

14,265

3:563:29.12

8:20:00.14

2:00:06.61

4:10:41.16

1:12:02.51

2:27:12.17

4:35:26

14,075

3:41:44.30

8:08:43.89

1:54:31.55

Names of Swimmers

First Name
Lauren
Becky
Brianna
Tamara
Joy
Stephanie
Sarah
Dawn
Melissa
Mary
Sara
Irina
Mary
Allison
Sara
Alicia
Kathleen
Christina
Laura
Meagan
Julie

Christine
Sarah
Sarah
Jenny
Maddie
Denise
Jenny
Maddie
Denise
Cynthia
Rendy
Christina
Becca
Ines
Dana
Kristine
Kristin
Amy
Cassandra
Dennie
Karen
Katherine
Carolyn
Tina

Megan
Denise
Susan
Anicia
Jayna
Susie
Marcia
Heidi
Elizabeth
Jayna
Colette
Karen
Marcia
Heidi
Elizabeth
Stephanie
Susie
Amy
Dana
Kay
Lynn
Eileen
Sarah
Mary

Julie
Laurie
Vibeke
Karen
Mary
Arlene
Karen
Mary
Joni
Andrea
Marcia
Heidi

Last Name
Dakin
Cleavenger
Blanchard
Felts-Tady
Stover
Meehan
Kwon
Clark
Harasz
Holman
Holman
Haecker
Holman
Schlak
Holman
Burnett
Schenck
Nash
Clark
Donahue
May

Avelar
Bimson
Hernandez
Birmelin
Diedo
Brown
Birmelin
Diedo
Brown
Lewis
Opdycke
Venturacci
Heiser
Lein
Boulukos
Senkier
Wigle
Holcomb
Sisti
Swan-Scott
Byer
Graham
Hall
Oakes

James
Brown
Dombkowski
Criscione
Tomac
Young
Cleveland
Kafka
Kooy
Tomac
Crabbe
Andrus-Hughes
Cleveland
Kafka
Kooy
Wahab
Young
Ward
Gianniny
Simonson
Festa
Davis
Hellman
Weerts

Onisk
Hug
Swanson
Matson
Sweat
Delmage
Matson
Sweat
Young
Block
Cleveland
Kafka
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Age

Club Abbr
CVMM
CVMM
CVMM
MOVY
MOVY
MOVY

SPM
SPM
SPM
GSC
GSC
GSC
GSC
GSC
GSC
ADMS
ADMS
ADMS
SKY
SKY
SKY

USMS #
3314-06E2W
331N-06DB4
331B-075ZT
281S-0489K
2810-01NSH
2813-07BET
1414-0655R
141E-05VRX
141Y-05H1D
1417-06REH
141H-05UV9
142M-068U2
142U-06REH
141U-07D6C
142D-05UV9
031X-06DUX
031S-05TWP
0313-06V31
4118-06ZCN
411X-02YTO
4112-06T3A

3811-05H9A
3819-03W41
381W-064WN
191C-0292V
1912-028U9
1912-01U86
191C-0292V
1912-028U9
1912-01U86
3314-02CA2
331H-02CHX
331T-03E2K
211H-07F4P
211B-0720J
211T-001GF
371A-03Y1C
371J-0020Y
3713-00172
031C-0772V
0314-062ZR
031E-01MDS
1614-061RV
161H-02AKC
161S-02ACZ

1913-006J2
1912-01U86
191V-03E8C
371K-025V4
3711-05EJN
371K-026U2
211E-0184Y
211D-02X7X
2118-02VBX
3711-05EJN
371D-02645
371B-02643
211E-0184Y
211D-02X7X
2118-02VBX
3712-0032Z
371K-026U2
371T-026SW
041W-01X7C
0416-01X78
041G-01XWZ
1617-02AJW
161Z-02B2C
1614-02ABO

0810-0229Y
0812-0226X
081W-02223
371D-0266T
371J-025UM
371T-01Z4F
371D-0266T
371J-025UM
3715-0260B
2120-02VBE
211E-0184Y
211D-02X7X

Individual
Dist/Time

4,865
4,425
5,060
1:28:21.16
1:06:37.13
1:48:31.30
2:36:16.00
2:46:00.00
2:52:53.00
0:34:50.44
0:34:28.19
0:39:51.54
1:10:49.09
1:16:19.33
1:10:09.79
0:55:01.49
0:52:18.21
1:09:55.30
1:16:21
1:15:36
1:21:45

4,815
4,850
5,010
1:20:07.84
1:29:11.00
1:10:53.28
2:45:47.65
3:12:10.68
2:25:49.37
0:33:55.99
0:35:16.99
0:35:29.02
2:19:21.16
1:33:01.01
1:30:29.06
0:24:41.98
0:22:59.06
0:22:40.36
0:51:10.18
0:46:16.14
0:49:46.99
1:23:16
1:23:48
1:35:50

4,550
4,900
4,815
1:19:25.81
1:16:53.63
1:17:09.68
2:44:37.68
2:41:53.10
2:53:29.36
0:38:48.93
0:40:27.48
0:40:50.20
1:25:12.25
1:19:45.79
1:25:43.12
0:24:29.65
0:24:25.03
0:23:07.83
0:46:43.62
0:49:34.90
0:50:53.65
1:50:13
1:26:53
1:18:20

4,050

2:54:37.89
0:35:12.67
0:40:17.40
0:39:01.48

National
Record



45+

45+

45+

45+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

65+

75+

6000 yd postal

1 Mile OW

2 mile cable

>9 Mile OW

1 Hour Postal

5K postal

10K postal

3000 yd postal

1 Mile OW

1 Hour Postal

3000 yd postal

1 Hour Postal

MEN (3 swimmers)

Age
Group
18+

18+

18+

18+

25+

25+

25+

35+

35+

Event
1 Hour Postal

3000 yd postal

2 mile cable

>9 Mile OW

1 Hour Postal

5K postal

3000 yd postal

6000 yd postal

1 Mile OW

2 mile cable

>9 Mile OW

1 Hour Postal

5K postal

10K postal

3000 yd postal

Oregon Masters

Oregon

Dayton Raiders Masters

lllinois Masters

Pacific Northwest Aquatics

Oregon Masters

Oregon Masters

Novaquatics Masters

Oregon

Oregon Masters

Oregon Masters

Oregon Masters

Club Name
Davis Aquatic Masters

Novaquatics Masters

Adirondack Masters

Swim Kentucky Masters

Davis Aquatic Masters

St Pete Masters Inc

Novaquatics Masters

Oregon Masters

Oregon

Adirondack Masters

Dayton Area Sharks

New England Masters Swim Club

lllinois Masters

lllinois Masters

Novaquatics Masters

4:04:25.93

1:10:42.88

3:07:51.53

3:51:36

12,170

6:16:15.51

11:44:16.93

2:21:49.00

1:23:56.47

10,015

3:02:46.02

7,680

Total
Distance
15,230

1:42:38.97

2:27:06.44

3:45:58

15,950

3:40:38.00

1:49:43.00

4:05:17.21

1:15:27.80

2:48:00.09

3:43:02

15,670

3:33:24.15

7:23:51.54

1:48:58.00

Karen
Joni
Mary
Kris
Elizabeth
Mary
Jocelyn
Anne
Jennifer
Andrea
Heidi
Laura

Sally
Laura
Elizabeth
Carol
Judy
Connie
Elizabeth
Connie
Carol
Nina
Cori

Kim
Elizabeth
Jeanna
Catherine

Joy
Judy
Sue
Pat
Sue
Lynda

Geraldine
Pat
Nina

Matson
Young
Sweat
Denney
Watkins
Sweat
Piccone
Frayne
Fiden
Block
Kafka
Moriarity

Dillon
Anthony
Kassen
Stark
Ziemer
Shuman
Budd
Shuman
Stark
Jordan
McConkle
Thornton
Budd
Summers
Imwalle

Ward

Ziemer
Calnek-Morris
Hunt
Calnek-Morris
Christiansen

Kawabata
Hunt
Gee

Names of Swimmers

First Name

Brian
Christopher
Chris
Bernie
Andrew
Evan
Mike
Matthew
Kevin
James
Jason
Kevin

Ben
Mark
Benjamin
Edward (Ted)
Ken
Timothy
Max
Stefan
Matthew
Christian
Allen
Matthew
Grant
Greg
Hardy
Cameron
Anthony
Kenneth
Jason
Cody
Matt

Mark
Ethan
David
Peter
Chris
David
Chris
David
Peter
Jim
William
Steve

Last Name
Spiritosanto
Guido
Stoner
Zeruhn
Seo
Kraus
Sorrentino
Glogowski
Fletcher
Auxier
Murphy
Ryan

Rosen
Callaghan
Fell
Bradley
Gersbach
Kennedy
Biessmann
Hoffmeister
Arndt

Tujo
Larson
Miller
Schoepper
Holles
Lussier
Asay

Sisti
Wilhelm
Hill
Rasmussen
Sievers

Rubacky
Saulnier
Dornaus
Hepburn
Layton
Sebastian
Layton
Sebastian
Hepburn
Dietrich
Livesay
West
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OREG
OREG
OREG
OREG
OREG
OREG
DRM
DRM

IM
M
IM

PNA

PNA

PNA
OREG
OREG
OREG
OREG
OREG
OREG
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
OREG
OREG
OREG

OREG
OREG
OREG
OREG
OREG
OREG

OREG
OREG
OREG

Club Abbr
DAM
DAM
DAM
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA

ADMS

ADMS

ADMS
SKY
SKY
SKY

371D-0266T
3715-0260B
371J-025UM
3718-02726
371C-003YG
371J-025UM
171D-061PU
171D-01UDK
1713-01UC9
211Y-02VBE
211D-02X7X
2112-05RJP

361Z-02KJU
361M-075K7
361B-04F98
371M-026UJ
371D-026R8
3712-026A0
371G-0267K
3712-026A0
371M-026UJ
332B-03A1X
332D-069H3
331A-03E5H
371G-0267K
371B-000PT
371B-0266R

3719-025US
371D-026R8
371V-02EVM
371A-06PDK
371V-02EVM
3719-025XV

371B-026MM
371A-06PDK
371V-02BWT

USMS #
3810-0421G
3810-06Y8F
381X-06NNF
332B-03CNE
3316-07APP
331T-07B4X
0318-07C2M
031V-01MD6
031Z-05NRG
4111-048RV
411X-01WSF
411D-06TF2

381K-03XVM
381X-03JME
381V-03v47
141X-02TT9
1415-065N7
141G-02RF0
3316-03U96
331W-03C4M
331G-07FPM
371Y-026K2
371R-05VZ3
371U-07EEF
3718-02759
371P-00327
371V-025VX
031A-062EB
031G-07E32
031T-01M6H
1718-04P21
171R-01UD6
171F-0726V

021M-070MN
0218-0332Z
0213-001HV
2113-02VA5
211W-02VAE
2118-02WHJ
211W-02VAE
2118-02WHJ
2113-02VA5
3324-05XZJ
331M-006WS
331J-049EW

1:20:55.47
1:26:09.89
1:17:20.57
0:24:04.79
0:23:52.54
0:22:45.55
1:01:18.24
1:07:43.71
0:58:49.58

1:14:15

1:22:01

1:15:20

3,980
4,115

0:27:13.96

3,250
3,025
3,740
1:12:15.24
0:51:16.00
0:59:14.78

2,860
2,580
2,240

Individual

Distance
4,895

0:50:06.99
1:12:40
1:24:06
1:09:12

5,275

0:22:19.76
0:57:54.02
1:00:52.49
0:49:13.58
1:10:52
1:15:35
1:16:35

5,130

5,315

5,225
1:11:34.58
1:11:22.33
1:10:27.24
2:27:22.01
2:26:40.92
2:29:48.61
0:37:52.00
0:35:16.00
0:35:50.00

National
Record



35+

35+

35+

35+

45+

45+

45+

45+

45+

45+

45+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

65+

65+

65+

65+

75+

MIXED (2 women, 2 men)
Age
Group

18+

18+

6000 yd postal

1 Mile OW

2 mile cable

>9 Mile OW

1 Hour Postal

5K postal

10K postal

3000 yd postal

6000 yd postal

1 Mile OW

2 mile cable

>9 Mile OW

1 Hour Postal

5K postal

10K postal

3000 yd postal

6000 yd postal

1 Mile OW

2 mile cable

1 Hour Postal

5K postal

3000 yd postal

1 Mile OW

2 mile cable

1 Hour Postal

Event
1 Hour Postal

10K postal

lllinois Masters

Oregon

New England Masters

Indy Aquatic Masters

Ventura County Masters

Longhorn Aquatics

Oregon Masters

Longhorn Aquatics

Oregon Masters

Oregon

Adirondack Masters

Middle Tennessee Masters

Pacific Northwest Aquatics

Oregon Masters

Oregon Masters

Oregon Masters

Oregon Masters

Oregon

Adirondack Masters

Oregon Masters

Oregon Masters

Oregon Masters

Oregon

Adirondack Masters

Oregon Masters

Club Name
Davis Aquatic Masters

Pacific Northwest Aquatics

3:51:51.47

1:09:44.15

2:15:27.73

4:11:52

15,775

3:30:23.78

7:26:03.47

1:44:55.82

3:40:00.71

1:11:05.02

2:37:47.70

4:01:44

14,305

3:58:09.10

8:37:22.36

2:03:20.99

4:15:48.47

1:16:13.84

2:30:41.65

12,035

4:15:14.23

2:09:22.10

1:22:04.02

4:34:19.63

10,410

Total
Distance
20,165

10:34:32.94

Michael
Adam
Peter
Todd
Rick
Kraig
Jon
Craig
Frank
Kenneth
Richard
Kip

Mike
Jim
Kurt
Ed
Anders
Larry
Darrin
Kris
Hardy
Jim
Larry
Anders
Darrin
Patrick
Hardy
David
Kris
James
Willy
Martin

Patrick
Ron

Bruce
Doug

Bill
Alan
Carl
Robert
Jed
Bob
Allen
Bob
Robert
Bob
Charlie
Robert
Bob
Robert
David
Ed
Mike
Steve
Dan
Carl
Terry

Tom
Frank
Ralph
David
Ralph
Tom
Tom
Ralph
David
Ralph
Tom
David
Douglas
Brian
Patrick
Peter
Dick
David

Names of Swimmers
Last Name

First Name
Benjamin
Lindsay
Christine
Chris
Miranda
Scott
Joshua
Kathleen

Thiry
Parker
Hepburn
Greene
Graves
Erickson
Wilkinson
Crawford
Wuest
Catellier
Seaver
Zurcher

Shaffer
Mc Conica
Baron
Coates
Rasmussen
Wood
Lajoie
Calvin
Lussier
Sauer
Wood
Rasmussen
Lajoie
Allender
Lussier
Hathaway
Calvin
Proffitt
Grimmke
Turecky
Rowley
Chlasta
McLeod
Thain

Fenner

Bell

Hamry
Richardson
Cronin
Bruce
Larson
Bruce
Richardson
Bruce
Swanson
Richardson
Bruce
Richardson
Radcliff
Ramsey
Tennant
Johnson
Wall

Olson
Laughlin

Landis
Philipps
Mohr
Radcliff
Mohr
Landis
Landis
Mohr
Radcliff
Mohr
Landis
Radcliff
Koop
Head
Quinn
Watson
Weick
Radcliff

Fell
Kiyama
Avelar
Stoner
Cox
Lautman
Scott
Abrams
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Club Abbr
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA

211K-062GC
2114-02Vv85
2113-02VA5
371J-004GA
371H-03C7Y
371T-05RUO
021S-02YR3
021X-03B4F
021H-033YW
1616-02BOR
161E-0703M
1611-079Y7

331R-03B3B
331S-03B07
331X-03BBC
4312-02NS9
431J-02P06
431D-02NJF
3718-072NV
371B-008NK
371V-025VX
431A-06N4M
431D-02NJF
431J-02P06
3718-072NV
3728-025Y4
371V-025VX
3715-0270T
371B-008NK
3714-007A2
031M-05P1K
031H-01MGK

031N-06S6R
151J-021KC

151R-021RU
1517-062FX

3615-02KSW
3619-02KUO
361G-0711Y
371Z-049YA
3717-0262E
371Y-025YX
371R-05VZ3
371Y-025YX
371Z-049YA
371Y-025YX
371N-026EP
372F-049YA
371Y-025YX
372F-049YA
371Z-025V8
371Y-025V9
3711-025WK
3715-0264Y
031J-01MH3
031V-067FV
031D-02XAC

371T-025X1
371Z-025YB
371H-0261C
3712Z-025V8
371H-0261C
371T-025X1
3725-025X1
371H-0261C
3712Z-025V8
371H-0261C
371T-025X1
3712Z-025V8
031G-01M6A
031S-01MD9
031U-01M92
371J-06YSG
371U-025WF
371Z-025V8

USMS #
381V-03v47
381E-04ZBC
3811-05H9A
381X-06NNF
3610-0726U
361P-02M55
361Z-006CE
3611-02M2J

1:18:39.57
1:17:27.05
1:15:44.85
0:23:40.49
0:23:05.33
0:22:58.33
0:43:00.08
0:46:00.81
0:46:26.84

1:22:32

1:21:37

1:27:43

1:08:47.99
0:24:14.26
0:23:47.51
0:23:03.25
0:49:46.37
0:53:28.40
0:54:32.93

1:19:10

1:31:28

1:11:06

0:25:08.12
0:49:19.55
0:50:04.96
0:51:17.14

4395
3,810
3,830
1:18:24.24
1:33:03.00
1:23:46.99
0:40:45.99
0:46:32.50
0:42:03.61
0:30:26.57
0:25:54.16
0:25:43.29
1:03:19.58
1:48:24.62
1:42:35.43

2,800

3,290

4,320

Individual

Distance

National
Record



18+

18+

18+

18+

25+

25+

25+

25+

25+

35+

35+

35+

35+

35+

35+

35+

45+

45+

3000 yd postal

6000 yd postal

2 mile cable

>9 Mile OW

1 Hour Postal

5K postal

10K postal

3000 yd postal

6000 yd postal

1 Mile OW

2 mile cable

>9 Mile OW

1 Hour Postal

5K postal

10K postal

3000 yd postal

6000 yd postal

1 Mile OW

2 mile cable

>9 Mile OW

1 Hour Postal

5K postal

Novaquatics Masters

St Pete Masters Inc

Adirondack Masters

Carmel Swim Club Masters

Longhorn Aquatics

St Pete Masters Inc

Michigan Masters

Novaquatics Masters

Oregon Masters

Oregon

New England Masters

Indy Aquatic Masters

Oregon Masters

Oregon Masters

Oregon Masters

Oregon Masters

lllinois Masters

Oregon

New England Masters

Noblesville Adult Swim Team

Colonials 1776

Oregon Masters

2:18:02.96

5:11:02.30

3:13:02.58

5:23:03

20,970

4:45:41.00

10:29:22.39

2:20:40.02

5:27:32.03

1:32:43.08

3:10:38.40

5:01:03

19,105

5:07:57.14

11:04:51.81

2:31:36.93

5:28:41.88

1:34:16.60

3:21:07.72

5:17:55

20,160

4:50:25.17

Cynthia
Bernie
Andrew
Rendy
Sarah
Dawn
Christopher
Timothy
Dennie
Karen
Mike
Matthew
Joe
Emily
Elliott
Trish

Kristyne
Kelly
Anders
Tyler
Edward (Ted)
Charlotte
Dawn
Timothy
Frank
Joe
Denise
Jenny
Amy
Evan
Christina
Max
Matthew
Joni
Anicia
Patrick
Kristin
Amy
Rick
Kraig
Kaye-Lani
Sheryl
Jon
Craig
Luke
John
Rachel
Megan

Jayna
Stacey
Keith
Mike
Jayna
Darrin
Robert
Karen
Anicia
David
Joni
Darrin
Jayna
Kris
Karen
Patrick
Peter
Elizabeth
Seth
Dana
Susie
Amy
Todd
James
Pamela
Ann
Frank
James
Thomas
Syd
Jeffrey
Debbie

Robert
Vibeke
Bart
Laurie
Patrick
Arlene
Mary
David

Lewis
Zeruhn

Seo
Opdycke
Kwon

Clark
Burke
Kennedy
Swan-Scott
Byer
Sorrentino
Glogowski
Christoffersen
Day

Parker
Tyner

Blackburn
Williamson
Rasmussen
Blessing
Bradley
Petersen
Clark
Kennedy
Thompson
Aumiller
Brown
Birmelin
Collins
Kraus
Venturacci
Biessmann
Miller
Young
Criscione
Allender
Wigle
Holcomb
Graves
Erickson
Laughna
Scott
Wilkinson
Crawford
Dickson
Hubbard
Ripley
Sobecki

Tomac
Dennett
Peters
Self
Tomac
Lajoie
Richardson
Matson
Criscione
Hathaway
Young
Lajoie
Tomac
Calvin
Matson
Allender
Hepburn
Kooy
Hoff
Boulukos
Young
Ward
Greene
Proffitt
Aman
Swift
Wuest
Carothers
Kline
Latina
Maydak
Pfledderer

Pugh
Swanson
Schneider
Hug
Allender
Delmage
Sweat
Hathaway
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NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA

OREG
OREG
OREG
OREG

3314-02CA2
332B-03CNE
3316-07APP
331H-02CHX
1414-0655R
141E-05VRX
141V-02RPB
141G-02RFO
0314-062ZR
031E-01MDS
0318-07C2M
031V-01MD6
1619-06KJT
161M-07BFS
161G-060B2
161N-02ASX

431J-05RKU
431E-06KUD
431J-02P06
4311-02RA9
141X-02TT9
141F-02RF8
141E-05VRX
141G-02RF0
1912-028XC
191A-029JT
1912-01U86
191C-0292V
3318-07GK0
331T-07B4X
331T-03E2K
3316-03U96
371U-07EEF
3715-0260B
371K-025V4
3728-025Y4
371J-0020Y
3713-00172
371H-03C7Y
371T-05RUO
0216-047C7
0211-046J8
021S-02YR3
021X-03B4F
161C-06D87
1613-04PWP
161E-05GA6
161D-067HR

3711-05EJN
371K-07688
371M-0263V
3712-006K9
3711-05EJN
3718-072NV
371Z-049YA
371D-0266T
371K-025V4
3715-0270T
3715-0260B
3718-072NV
3711-05EJN
372P-008NK
371D-0266T
371P-025Y4
2113-02VA5
2118-02VBX
211E-003C9
211T-001GF
371K-026U2
371T-026SW
371J-004GA
3714-007A2
0210-06S2T
0214-033X7
021H-033YW
021E-030ZR
161T-02AJK
161M-02AW1
1615-02ABJ
161E-078GR

081G-02273
081W-02223
081P-06NB4
0812-0226X
371P-025Y4
371T-01Z4F
371J-025UM
3715-0270T

0:33:55.99
0:33:48.99
0:35:00.99
0:35:16.99
1:17:03.30
1:26:15.00
1:11:52.00
1:15:52.00
0:46:16.14
0:49:46.99
0:50:43.99
0:46:15.46

1:20:47

1:22:25

1:21:40

1:18:11

4,850
5,210
5,390
5,520
1:05:50.00
1:08:17.00
1:19:48.00
1:11:46.00
2:35:12.68
2:42:32.69
2:25:49.37
2:45:47.65
0:36:20.00
0:33:48.00
0:35:29.02
0:35:03.00
1:15:00.76
1:26:09.89
1:28:38.03
1:17:43.35
0:22:59.06
0:22:40.36
0:23:05.33
0:22:58.33
0:50:44.14
0:50:53.37
0:43:00.08
0:46:00.81
1:09:41
1:22:06
1:11:10
1:18:06

4,630
4,700
4,875
4,900
1:16:53.63
1:13:41.88
1:20:28.00
1:16:53.63
2:50:41.30
2:39:48.25
2:54:37.89
2:39:44.37
0:38:48.93
0:36:52.00
0:38:50.67
0:37:05.33
1:15:44.85
1:25:43.12
1:16:44.85
1:30:29.06
0:24:25.03
0:23:07.83
0:23:40.49
0:23:03.25
0:52:14.18
0:55:38.49
0:46:26.84
0:46:48.21
1:21:12
1:23:39
1:15:10
1:17:54

1:11:56.66
1:13:00.28
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10K postal

3000 yd postal

6000 yd postal

1 Mile OW

2 mile cable

>9 Mile OW

1 Hour Postal

5K postal

10K postal

3000 yd postal

6000 yd postal

1 Mile OW

>9 Mile OW

1 Hour Postal

3000 yd postal

1 Mile OW

2 mile cable

>9 Mile OW

1 Hour Postal

3000 yd postal

Oregon Masters

Oregon Masters

Oregon Masters

Oregon

Niagara Masters

O*H*I*O Masters

Pacific Northwest Aquatics

Oregon Masters

Oregon Masters

Novaquatics Masters

Oregon Masters

Oregon

Noblesville Adult Swim Team

Tamalpais Aquatic Masters

Oregon Masters

Oregon

Adirondack Masters

O*H*I*O Masters

Oregon Masters

Oregon Masters

10:00:25.10

2:24:40.29

5:00:33.40

1:31:21.44

3:20:45.69

5:27:10

17,890

6:19:24.35

12:35:32.78

2:59:20.04

7:05:31.71

1:45:20.50

6:12:46

15,505

3:17:58.76

2:11:30.75

4:37:00.68

9:38:05

13,050

4:13:49.83
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Hardy
Karen
Mary
Darrin
Mary
Kris
Hardy
Mary
Hardy
Darrin
Karen
Elizabeth
Mary
Greg
Hardy
Kay
Lynn
Bernard
Bruce
Pam
Thomas
Earl
Judith

Elizabeth
Laura
Carl

Alan
2011
David
Judy
Jed
Robert
Connie
Elizabeth
Allen
Mark
Rich
Nina

Kim
Jeanna
Ralph
Carol
Michael
Jeanna
Elizabeth
Mike
Steve
Greg
Beth
Byron
Robin

Kenneth
Nancy
Richard
Glenda
Bren
Tom
Sue
Lynda
Peggie
Sue
Tom
David
Ann
Cathy
Dan
Douglas
Julio
Doug
Marianne
Luise

David
Geraldine
Dick

Pat

David
Nina
George
Pat

Calvin
Lussier
Matson
Sweat
Lajoie
Sweat
Denney
Lussier
Sweat
Lussier
Lajoie
Matson
Watkins
Sweat
Holles
Lussier
Simonson
Festa
Russell
Gianniny
Beck
Esposito
Gentile
Norton

Kassen
Anthony
Hamry
Bell
Shuman
Radcliff
Ziemer
Cronin
Richardson
Shuman
Budd
Larson
Montgomery
Pfeiffer
Jordan
Thornton
Summers
Mohr
Stark
Carew
Summers
Budd
Tennant
Johnson
Baker
Foland
Haflich
Walker

Frost

Ridout

Burns

Carroll
Hirschberg
Landis
Calnek-Morris
Christiansen
Hodge
Calnek-Morris
Landis
Radcliff
Svenson
Pribis
Winfield

Koop

Aponte
Brogan
Brogan
Easton

Radcliff
Kawabata
Weick
Hunt
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Gee
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Hunt
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371B-008NK
371V-025VX
371D-0266T
371J-025UM
3718-072NV
371J-025UM
371S-02726
371V-025VX
371J-025UM
371V-025VX
3718-072NV
371D-0266T
371C-003YG
371J-025UM
371P-00327
371V-025VX
0416-01X78
041G-01XWZ
041K-0614N
041D-01X2U
1810-01PP6
181Y-01PHW
1819-04UU3
181W-01PJY

361B-04F98
361M-075K7
361G-0711Y
3619-02KUO
3712-026A0
371Z-025V8
371D-026R8
3717-0262E
371Z-049YA
3712-026A0
371G-0267K
371R-05VZ3
331M-005M0
3326-05EE2
332B-03A1X
331A-03E5H
372P-000PT
371H-0261C
371M-026UJ
3718-025XU
371B-000PT
371G-0267K
3711-025WK
3715-0264Y
161C-02A74
1611-02A8W
1617-02BHU
161S-02B11

381R-03HJH
3812-03FAX
381K-03Fz4
381T-03JEC
3718-06MC1
3725-025X1
371V-02EVM
3719-025XV
3718-026A6
371V-02EVM
371T-025X1
3712Z-025V8
0319-01M4T
0315-07904
0313-01MEC
031G-01M6A
181H-01PH8
181B-01PKE
181C-01PKF
1811-01PNS

371Z-025V8
371B-026MM
371U-025WF
371A-06PDK
371Z-025V8

3723-02BWT
3726-025X2

371A-06PDK

2:30:30.00
2:15:49.10
2:47:29.00
2:26:37.00
0:35:56.97
0:37:14.80
0:38:45.19
0:32:43.33
1:17:20.57
1:08:47.99
1:13:29.37
1:20:55.47
0:23:52.54
0:22:45.55
0:22:23.59
0:22:19.76
0:49:34.90
0:50:53.65
0:50:07.24
0:50:09.90

1:21:01

1:26:15

1:20:53

1:19:01

4,075
4,115
4,640
5,060
1:49:23.00
1:18:24.24
1:55:00.00
1:16:37.11
2:46:55.00
3:49:37.00
3:04:51.41
2:54:09.37
0:40:03.04
0:45:02.00
0:47:20.00
0:46:55.00
1:37:13.22
1:34:53.88
2:22:15.08
1:31:09.53
0:27:32.46
0:29:10.05
0:25:25.96
0:25:08.12
1:32:17
1:25:13
1:39:29
1:35:47

4,375
3,770
4,285
3,075
0:46:41.99
0:40:45.99
0:51:16.00
0:59:14.78
0:47:45.69
0:32:07.61
0:25:54.16
0:25:43.29
1:00:25.14
1:33:01.18
1:00:14.78
1:03:19.58
2:06:20
2:32:12
2:32:11
2:27:22

4,320
2,860
3,290
2,580
0:42:03.61
1:19:24.99
1:00:05.99
1:12:15.24
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